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Total cases

31,454
Male cases

41,553
Female cases

3,540
New cases in the last 24h

This report collates laboratory data from the public- and private-sectors. Laboratory 
test data have been de-duplicated to the level of individual persons. These are 

provisional data and may be updated with further data cleaning. 

Cumulative cases by age and sex
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Person-level case data

Cumulative cases by province
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For any queries, contact the NICD on https://www.nicd.ac.za/contact-us/ 

National COVID-19 daily report

Cumulative count by date specimen received
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This report collates laboratory data from the public- and private-sectors. Laboratory 
test data have been de-duplicated to the level of individual persons. These are 

provisional data and may be updated with further data cleaning. Case-finding method 
as captured by the laboratory information system.

COVID-19 PCR testing data

National COVID-19 daily report

Total tests by date specimen received and sector
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Comparison of daily cases and tests performed

For any queries, contact the NICD on https://www.nicd.ac.za/contact-us/ 

Total tests and number of cases by date specimen received

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

Report submission date

To
ta

l t
es

ts

N
um

be
r 

of
 c

as
es

17 May 24 May 31 May 07 Jun 14 Jun

Total tests Number of cases

15/06/2020

Community testing data by date specimen received
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Method Community screen and test Passive case finding

All testing data

Sector Total
tests

 

% Total
tests

New
tests

% New
tests

Public

Private

592,569

556,364

52%

48%

14,803

12,171

55%

45%
Total 1,148,933 100% 26,974 100%

Testing data by case-finding method

Case finding method Total
tests

 

% Total
tests

New
tests

% New
tests

Passive case finding

Community screen and test

846,912

302,021

74%

26%

17,467

9,507

65%

35%

Total 1,148,933 100% 26,974 100%

*Case-finding method as captured by the laboratory information system.


